
Class Record Sheet

Teacher: MS MURIEL
STACY

Grade: 6.1

Level: 15

Test Date: 2008/10/10

School: SPRINGFIELD
SCHOOL

District: SPRING VALLEY
SD

Job #: 8752 - 6750

For an explanation of this
report, see "Interpreting
CAT•4 Reports" in the
CAT•4 In-service Folder.

For descriptions of
instructional activities that
can help improve student
competency levels, see the
Teacher Resource Manual
for CAT•4.

Reading Vocabulary Writing
Conventions Spelling Mathematics Computataion
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Mathematics

Total
Battery Notes

NP National Percentile NS National Stanine RP Western Canada Percentile RS Western Canada Stanine LP Local Percentile

LS Local Stanine GE Grade Equivalent NC Number Correct SS Scale Score

n/a not attempted inv invalidated p/m pattern marking

JOSH,
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GE
NC
SS
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4
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4
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4

5.0
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4
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4
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3

4.0
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4
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4
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4
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4
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4
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4
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3

23

4
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3
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4
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3
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4

4.8
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4
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4
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4
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4
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4
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4
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3
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3
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3

4.0
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4
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4
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3
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TANYA,
VANDORF
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SS
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5
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5
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5

6.1
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7
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7
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7

7.9+
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7
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6
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7
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7
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7
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7
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6
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6
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6

7.1
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5
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4
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6

5.7
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5
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5

62

6

6.7

522

84

7
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7
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7

7.9+

541
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5

56

5

74

6

6.6

516

65

6
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6

76

6

7.4

523
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MNP
MNS
MRP
MRS
MLP
MLS
MGE
MNC
MSS
N
GR

64

6

62

6

60

6

7.5

29

530

22

587

79

7

79

7
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6

7.9+

30

539

22

587

69

6

64

6

68

6

7.5

24

515
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587
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5
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5
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5

7.2
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525
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587
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6
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6
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6

7.2
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524
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5
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5
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6

6.7
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516
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6
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6
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6

7.8
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6
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6
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6
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517
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63

6
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6
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6
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6
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6
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6

7.5
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NP National Percentile NS National Stanine RP Western Canada Percentile RS Western Canada Stanine LP Local Percentile

LS Local Stanine GE Grade Equivalent NC Number Correct SS Scale Score MNP Mean National Percentile

N Number of students who attempted the subtest GR Number of students used in deriving local percentile or stanine

n/a not attempted inv invalidated p/m pattern marking


